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101 8:30 Op J18 4x-
(b2)

130 Tyne Utd - TYU-
GAUGHAN

131 Durham Sch - DUS-
CHAN

132 St Leonards - SLS-
ROFFE

Final

102 8:34 Op J14 4x+

(b3)

81 St Peters Sch - SPY-

YATES

82 St Peters Sch - SPY-

BINKS

83 Yarm - YRM-

THOMPSON

84 St Leonards - SLS-

HERSEY

Final

103 8:38 W 1x (b1) 385 Lambton RC - LAM-
WESENCRAFT-

COLLEDGE

386 Chester LS - CLS-
YOULTON

387 Chester LS -
CLS-SMITH

Final

104 8:42 Op 4+ (b4) 37 St Leonards - SLS-
CARR

38 St Cuthberts - SCB-
CLIFF

39 St Mary’s Coll - SMC-
KING

40 Leeds Uni - LDU-
JENKINSON

Final

105 8:46 Op MasC/D

2x

176 Tyne Utd - TYU-

MORGALA - C

177 Lambton RC - LAM-

BURFORD-3 - C

178 Hexham - HEX-

WILLIAMS - D

Final

106 8:50 Op 4x- (b2) 116 Leeds Uni - LDU-

BUTLER

117 Northumbria Univ -

UNO-TOMPKINS

118 Sunderland - CSN-

HARDING

Final

107 8:54 W 1x (b2) 388 Durham - DUR-
MADDISON

389 St Peters Sch - SPY-
BYCROFT

390 York St John - YSJ-
THOM

Final

108 8:58 Op J15 2x

(b1)

201 Yarm - YRM-

HERCOCK-2

202 Cambois RC - CBS-

SHAW-2

203 Yarm - YRM-BUXTON-2 204 St Peters Sch - SPY-

TRY

Final

109 9:02 Op 4+ (b5) 41 Leeds Uni - LDU-

PURCHAS

42 Grey Coll - GRC-BAN 43 Grey Coll - GRC-

MASON

Final

110 9:06 Op J15 2x

(b5)

217 St Leonards -

SLS-SIDAWAY

218 Cambois RC - CBS-

JARVIS

219 Lambton RC - LAM-

GARFOOT

220 Cambois RC - CBS-

FORREST

Final

111 9:10 Op MasH/I

2x

189 Hexham - HEX-

PATTERSON - H

190 Tees - TEE-FALLAIZE -

H

191 Tees - TEE-PUDDICK -

H

192 Tees - TEE-PICKLES - I Final

112 9:14 Op J16 1x 336 Lambton RC - LAM-
BURNS

337 Dur Sch - DUS-
CHAYTOR

338 Dur Sch - DUS-WRACK 339 St Peters Sch - SPY-
GREEN

Final

113 9:18 Op 4+ (b3) 33 Collingwood - COC-

COLES

34 Trevelyan Coll BC - TRV

TILLOTSON

35 St Johns Coll (D) - SJC-

SHORTLAND

36 Durham - DUR-

MATTHEWS-2

Final

114 9:22 Op J15 2x

(b4)

213 Infinity BC - INF-

TROWSDALE

214 St Peters Sch - SPY-

SENGUN

215 Lambton RC - LAM-

SWINGLER

216 Dame Allan’s - DAM-

PERCY

Final

115 9:26 W
MasC/D/E

1x

391 Tyne Utd - TYU-
MILBURN-3 - C

392 Durham - DUR-TERRY-
2 - D

393 Durham - DUR-
DUTTON-2 - D

394 Bradford - BRD-
CLARKE - E

Final

116 9:30 Op J14 4x+
(b1)

73 Bradford GS - BRG-
THOMPSON

74 Durham ARC - DUR-
TEW

75 Infinity BC - INF-
FAIRBAIRN

76 Yarm - YRM-PALMER-2 Final

117 9:34 Op J14 4x+

(b2)

77 Yarm - YRM-TULLOCH 78 Tyne ARC - TYN-GRAY 79 Tyne Utd - TYU-

BLACKBURN

80 St Peters Sch - SPY-OZ Final

118 9:38 W J15 1x
(b3)

416 St Peters Sch - SPY-
ZENEVICH

417 St Peters Sch - SPY-
ROBINSON

418 Chester LS - CLS-
ALLISON-2

419 Cambois RC - CBS-
WILLS

Final
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119 9:42 Op 4+ (b1) 26 Grey Coll - GRC-

LAUNDER

27 Hatfield Coll - HAT-BIRD 28 St Johns Coll (D) - SJC-

KELLAGHER-2

29 Collingwood - COC-

JONES

Final

120 9:46 Op J15 2x
(b3)

209 Infinity BC - INF-
WOODMAS

210 Bradford GS - BRG-
CLARK

211 St Peters Sch - SPY-
GILBERTSON

212 St Peters Sch - SPY-
O’EHLEY

Final

121 9:50 Op 2- 157 Lambton RC - LAM-

LOWES

158 Tyne Utd - TYU-HIGH 159 Trevelyan Coll BC - TRV

LONG

160 St Hild & St Bede - SHB-

EXWORTHY

Final

122 9:54 Op 4x- (b1) 113 Yarm - YRM-MAXEY 114 Sunderland - CSN-
LAVERICK

115 Talkin Tarn - TTA-
BRITTON

Final

123 9:58 W J16 4x- 150 St Leonards - SLS-

CUMMINGS

151 Lambton RC - LAM-

MODRAL

152 Yarm - YRM-RAINE-2 Final

124 10:06 W J14 2x

(b2)

283 Yarm - YRM-DAWSON 284 Dur Sch - DUS-

TROUGHEAR

285 Yarm - YRM-PALLENT-

HOME

Final

125 10:10 W MasF/G
1x

395 Talkin Tarn - TTA-
HOUSTON - F

396 Lakeland - LKL-
WHITTAM-3 - G

397 Tyne ARC - TYN-
GOLDSMITH - G

Final

126 10:14 Op J13 1x

(b1)

375 Cambois RC - CBS-

LEWIS-2

376 Lakeland - LKL-

COPELAND

377 Lambton RC - LAM-

MACLEAN

378 Cambois RC - CBS-

THORNTON-2

Final

127 10:18 Mx MasA/B

4x-

153 Durham/St Peter’s -

DUR-HARRIS - A

154 Hollingworth Lake -

HOL-DANIELS - B

Final

128 10:22 Mx MasE
4x-

155 Bradford - BRD-
CAWTHAN - E

156 Berwick - BER-
MORRISON - E

Final

129 10:26 Op J15 2x

(b2)

205 Tees RC - TEE-

MORLEY

206 Yarm - YRM-KAPOOR 207 Chester LS - CLS-

TWINN

208 Durham/Durham Sch -

DUR-LAWLOR

Final

130 10:30 Op MasG
2x

186 Talkin Tarn - TTA-SMITH
- G

187 Durham - DUR-COURT
- G

188 Sunderland - CSN-
FOSKETT - G

Final

131 10:34 Op MasB 2x 173 Tees - TEE-LANE-2 - B 174 Chester LS - CLS-

FLOOD - B

175 Lakeland - LKL-

WATERFIELD - B

Final

132 10:38 W J18 2x

(b2)

259 Dur Sch - DUS-

POLLARD-2

260 St Leonards - SLS-

REED

261 Bradford GS - BRG-

LAINCHBURY

Final

133 10:42 Op MasE/F
2x (b1)

179 Sunderland - CSN-
HARRISON - E

180 Lakeland - LKL-
MACTAVISH-2 - E

181 Hollingworth Lake -
HOL-BARNES - E

Final

134 10:46 W J14 2x

(b1)

280 Berwick/Lambton - LAM-

HALL-2

281 Yarm - YRM-KYLE-3 282 Yarm - YRM-ATHEY Final

135 10:50 Op MasE/F
2x (b2)

182 Tees - TEE-
PICKERING-2 - E

183 Lakeland - LKL- LAW-
SON - E

184 Talkin Tarn - TTA-LEWIS
- F

185 Tees - TEE-HEPPELL -
F

Final

136 10:54 W J15 1x

(b1)

409 Chester LS - CLS-

GRITTON

410 Infinity BC - INF-

WILKINSON-3

411 Cambois RC - CBS-

LEWIS

Final

137 10:58 Op J18 4x-

(b1)

128 Dur Sch - DUS-DANDO 129 Yarm - YRM-TULLOCH-

2

Final

138 11:02 Op 4+ (b2) 30 University Coll (Dur) -
UCD-DAY

31 St Cuthberts - SCB-
CANADINE

32 St Hild & St Bede - SHB-
CRIPPS

Final
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139 11:06 Mx 2x 294 Leeds Uni - LDU-

SKILBECK

295 Lakeland - LKL-

WATSON-2

Final

140 11:10 Op J13 1x
(b2)

379 Dame Allan’s - DAM-
CHARLTON-2

380 Dame Allan’s - DAM-
KRZYSIAK-2

381 Lambton RC - LAM-
GIBBONS

382 Infinity BC - INF-WHITE Final

141 11:14 W J15 1x

(b2)

412 Cambois RC - CBS-

WARD

413 Infinity BC - INF-WHITE-

2

414 St Peters Sch - SPY-

HODGIN-4

415 St Peters Sch - SPY-

SPENCE

Final

142 11:18 W J13 4x+ 110 Lambton RC - LAM-
SUTTON

111 Bradford GS - BRG-
CHAMBERS

112 St Leonards - SLS-DAI Final

143 11:22 W J18 2x

(b1)

257 Tees RC - TEE-

CARTER

258 Yarm - YRM-BELL Final

144 11:26 Op MasE 2- 161 Ancholme - ANC-

EARLEY - E

162 Tyne Utd - TYU-SHIEL -

E

Final

145 11:30 W J14 2x
(b3)

287 St Leonards - SLS-
JACKSON

288 St Peters Sch - SPY-
RUSHTON

289 Tyne ARC - TYN-TROTT Final

201 12:00 Op 1x (b1) 304 Berwick - BER-CAIRNS 305 St Leonards - SLS-

ROFFE-3

306 Chester LS - CLS-

ALLISON-3

307 St Peters Sch - SPY-

GREEN-2

Final

202 12:04 Op J14 2x

(b2)

225 Yarm - YRM-HOLROYD 226 Tyne ARC - TYN-HIDEN 227 Tyne Utd - TYU-BROWN Final

203 12:08 W 4x+ 88 Sunderland - CSN-
CULLEN

89 Tees/Whitby - TEE-
YOUNG

Final

204 12:12 W 8+ (b3) 19 Tyne ARC - TYN-

LUHISTE

20 Grey Coll - GRC-

CACHULES

21 Lambton RC - LAM-

THOMPSON

Final

205 12:16 Mx MasB/D
2x

296 Hollingworth Lake -
HOL-DANIELS-2 - B

297 Hexham - HEX-HEATH -
D

298 Berwick - BER-
LAIDLAW - D

Final

206 12:20 Op J14 2x

(b1)

221 Yarm - YRM-

WHITFIELD

222 Berwick/Lambton - LAM-

SWINGLER-2

223 Yarm - YRM-MARSH-2 224 Chester LS - CLS-

HUTCHINSON-2

Final

207 12:24 W 8+ (b2) 15 St Johns Coll (D) -

SJC-BROWN

16 Trevelyan Coll BC - TRV-

FRENCH

17 St Cuthberts - SCB-

DENNISON-2

18 Leeds Uni - LDU-

BROWNE

Final

208 12:28 Op
MasF/G/H

1x (b1)

322 Hollingworth Lake -
HOL-LAWTON-2 - G

323 Hollingworth Lake -
HOL-BARNES - G

324 Talkin Tarn - TTA-
CHAPPELL - F

325 Sunderland - CSN-
HALL-2 - G

Final

209 12:32 W 8+ (b1) 12 Durham - DUR-
MAXFIELD

13 South Coll (D) - SHC-
BARKER

14 Hatfield Coll - HAT-
WEARMOUTH

Final

210 12:36 W J14 1x

(b2)

424 St Peters Sch - SPY-

COOPER

425 St Peters Sch - SPY-

WARD

426 St Peters Sch - SPY-

SWAN

427 St Peters Sch - SPY-

FINCH

Final

211 12:40 Op 1x (b4) 315 Northumbria Univ -
UNO-MARSH

316 York St John - YSJ-
GREEN

317 St Peters Sch - SPY-LI Final

212 12:44 Op J15 1x

(b1)

340 Yarm - YRM-JENNEY 341 Cambois RC - CBS-

SHAW

342 Cambois RC - CBS-

HUGHES

343 Yarm - YRM-LANE Final
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213 12:48 W

MasB/D/E

4x+

90 Lambton RC - LAM-

WORDSWORTH-2 - B

91 Ancholme - ANC-

DENTON - D

92 Tyne Utd - TYU-

LOMBARD - E

Final

214 12:52 Op J14 2x

(b3)

228 Bradford GS - BRG-

WORSLEY

229 St Peters Sch - SPY-

HILL

230 St Peters Sch - SPY-

WARD-2

Final

215 12:56 Op J16 4x- 133 Dur Sch - DUS-
SIMPSON

134 Lambton RC - LAM-
BURNS-2

135 Lambton RC - LAM-
ECCLESTON

Final

216 13:00 Op J13 4x+ 85 Bradford GS - BRG-

SHEIKH

86 St Leonards - SLS-

MCDONAGH

87 Lambton RC - LAM-

DEVINE

Final

217 13:04 Op
MasF/G/H

1x (b2)

326 Bradford - BRD-JONES
- G

327 Cambois RC - CBS-
FREEMAN-2 - H

328 Tyne Utd - TYU-
FERGUSON - H

Final

218 13:08 W J16 2x 262 Dur Sch - DUS-YUEN-2 263 Yarm - YRM-OLIVER 264 Dur Sch - DUS-
GATLAND-2

265 Tees - TEE-WILLIAMS-2 Final

219 13:12 Op MasE

8+

7 Tees - TEE-WATSON - E 8 Tees - TEE-BURNS - E 9 Durham - DUR-

MATTHEWS - E

Final

220 13:16 Op 1x (b3) 312 Lakeland - LKL-

MCCUMISKEY

313 St Cuthberts - SCB-

CANADINE-2

314 Leeds Uni - LDU-

BUTLER-2

Final

221 13:20 W J15 4x+
(b1)

93 Tyne ARC - TYN-
THWAITES

94 Yarm - YRM-
WILDRIDGE

95 Infinity BC - INF-DULEY 96 St Peters Sch - SPY-
ZENEVICH-2

Final

222 13:24 Mx MasE 2x 299 Talkin Tarn - TTA-

LEWIS-2 - E

300 Lakeland - LKL-

MACTAVISH - E

301 Ancholme - ANC-

EVANS - E

Final

223 13:28 Op J14 2x

(b4)

231 St Peters Sch - SPY-

CORCORAN

232 St Peters Sch -

SPY-APPLETON-

METCALFE

233 St Peters Sch - SPY-

PARRY

234 Tyne ARC - TYN-GANE Final

224 13:40 W J13 2x 290 Bradford GS - BRG-

DAWS

291 Lambton RC - LAM-

SCHULTE-3

292 Lambton RC - LAM-

BELL

293 Infinity BC - INF-

ROBINS

Final

225 13:44 Op J18 2x
(b2)

196 St Leonards - SLS-
BEAL

197 Yarm - YRM-ELLIOTT Final

226 13:48 W J15 4x+

(b2)

97 Dame Allan’s - DAM-

WROE

98 Dur Sch - DUS-

TROUGHEAR-2

99 St Leonards - SLS-

ROFFE-2

100 Bradford GS - BRG-

PITTER

Final

227 13:52 Op J15 1x
(b4)

352 Infinity BC - INF-
LAWTEY

353 St Peters Sch - SPY-
HIGGS

354 Chester LS - CLS-
TWINN-2

355 Tees - TEE-CARTER-2 Final

228 13:56 Op J18 8+ 10 Tyne Utd - TYU-MASON 11 Infinity BC - INF- HAX-

TON

Final

229 14:00 W

MasB/D/E

4x-

140 Tyne Utd - TYU-

MIDGLEY - B

141 Tees - TEE-LEWIS - D 142 Lakeland - LKL-

BLAKELY-2 - D

143 Tyne Utd - TYU-

MILBURN - E

Final

230 14:04 Op Mas C

1x

383 Lambton RC - LAM-

BURFORD - C

384 Hollingworth Lake -

HOL-HAWORTH-2 - C

Final
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231 14:08 W J14 1x

(b1)

420 Lambton RC - LAM-

STEWART

421 Lambton RC - LAM-

HALL

422 Tees RC - TEE-

BENTLEY

423 Chester LS - CLS-

SIMPSON

Final

232 14:12 W 2x (b3) 246 Ancholme - ANC-
LUSBY

247 Trevelyan Coll BC - TRV-
CHIAROTTI

248 Tees RC - TEE-
JENKINS

Final

233 14:16 Op J18 2x

(b1)

193 Dur Sch - DUS-REGAN-

TEASDALE

194 Dur Sch - DUS-

MASTERMAN

195 Tees - TEE-WILLIAMS Final

234 14:20 Op J15 1x
(b3)

348 St Peters Sch - SPY-
FIDAN

349 St Peters Sch - SPY-
GAMESON

350 St Peters Sch - SPY-
GILBERTSON-2

351 Durham Sch - DUS-
KERR

Final

235 14:24 W J18 1x

(b2)

402 Lakeland - LKL-

WATSON

403 Cambois RC - CBS-

GRAHAM

404 Bradford - BRD-MILNER 405 Tees - TEE-MORLEY-2 Final

236 14:28 Mx MasF/G

2x

302 Berwick - BER-

MORRISON - F

303 Bradford - BRD-WOOD -

G

Final

237 14:32 Op 1x (b2) 308 Lambton RC - LAM-
MARSHALL

309 Northumbria Univ -
UNO-CAMERON

310 Northumbria Univ -
UNO-SCOTT

311 Grey Coll - GRC-
QASEM

Final

238 14:36 W 2x (b2) 242 Tees - TEE-WRATTEN-

2

243 York St John - YSJ-

MARSH-SMITH

244 Collingwood - COC-

KEMPSTER-2

245 St Leonards - SLS-

HUNTER

Final

239 14:40 W 2x (b1) 239 Yarm - YRM-BELL 240 Leeds Uni - LDU-

CASSIDY

241 Tees RC - TEE-

DRYDEN

Final

240 14:44 W MasF/G
4x-

144 Durham - DUR-
HEPPELL-2 - F

145 Hexham - HEX-
PATTERSON-2 - F

146 Tyne ARC - TYN-BRAY -
F

147 Tyne Utd - TYU-
COLLETT - G

Final

241 14:48 W J18 1x

(b1)

398 Chester LS -

CLS-SMITH-2

399 Chester LS - CLS-

YOULTON-2

400 Tees RC - TEE-

MANNERS

401 Durham Sch -

DUS-CAIN

Final

In memory of Eric Shiel of Cambois Rowing Club

242 14:52 Op J15 1x

(b2)

344 Chester LS - CLS-

SIMPSON-2

345 St Peters Sch - SPY-

TRY-2

346 Berwick - BER-BROWN 347 St Peters Sch - SPY-

DOWLING

Final

243 14:56 Op MasD
1x

318 Ancholme - ANC-
DOYLE - D

319 Sunderland - CSN-
FARLEY-2 - D

320 Tyne Utd - TYU-
WIDMER - D

321 Talkin Tarn - TTA-
WILSON - D

Final

301 15:30 W 4+ (b2) 49 Durham - DUR-BURNS 50 St Leonards - SLS-

WIERZBA

51 Hatfield Coll - HAT-

WEARMOUTH

52 St Hild & St Bede - SHB-

NORMAN

Final

302 15:34 W J15 2x
(b4)

277 St Peters Sch - SPY-
ROBINSON-2

278 Lakeland - LKL-VAREY 279 Infinity BC - INF-JADE
MOCKLER

Final

303 15:38 W J14 4x+

(b3)

107 St Peters Sch - SPY-

FINCH-2

108 St Peters Sch - SPY-

WARD-3

109 St Leonards - SLS-

PHILLIPS

Final

304 15:42 W J16 1x 406 Tees RC - TEE-DARCY 407 Dur Sch - DUS-

GATLAND

408 Lambton RC - LAM-

KANE

Final

305 15:46 W J14 4x+
(b1)

101 Durham - DUR-
CHILTON

102 Berwick/Lambton - LAM-
HALL-3

103 Yarm - YRM-ATHEY-2 Final

306 15:50 Op J16 2x 198 Yarm - YRM-

AKOWUAH-2

199 Lambton RC - LAM-

GLASPER

200 Dur Sch - DUS-WRACK-

2

Final
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307 15:54 W

MasB/C/D

2x

249 Hollingworth Lake -

HOL-HOLMES - D

250 Hollingworth Lake -

HOL-DANIELS-3 - B

251 Durham - DUR-

DUTTON - C

252 Tees - TEE-BENTLEY-2

- C

Final

308 15:58 Op MasE/F

4x-

123 Ancholme - ANC-

NORTON - E

124 Talkin Tarn - TTA-

LEWIS-3 - E

125 Tees - TEE-JONES - F Final

309 16:02 Op J14 1x
(b1)

356 Yarm - YRM-SHENOY 357 Lambton RC - LAM-
SWINGLER-3

358 Berwick - BER-EKE-2 359 Infinity BC - INF-JONES Final

310 16:06 W J15 2x

(b3)

274 Chester LS - CLS-

ALLISON

275 Tyne ARC - TYN-

FULLER

276 Dur Sch - DUS-HAWES Final

311 16:10 Op MasC/D
4x-

119 Lambton RC - LAM-
BURFORD-2 - C

120 Lakeland - LKL-
LAWSON - D

121 Sunderland - CSN-
HALL-2 - D

122 Talkin Tarn - TTA-
BRITTON-2 - D

Final

312 16:18 W MasE/F

2x

253 Tees - TEE-EXLEY - F 254 Warrington - WTN-

LAIDLAW - E

255 Lakeland - LKL-

WHITTAM-2 - E

256 Talkin Tarn - TTA-

WATSON - F

Final

313 16:22 Op J18 1x

(b2)

333 Durham - DUR-LAKEY 334 Dur Sch - DUS-

ROBERTSON

335 Dur Sch - DUS-WILSON Final

314 16:26 Op J14 1x
(b2)

360 Chester LS - CLS-
FLOOD

361 Yarm - YRM-PALMER 362 Bradford GS - BRG-
NICHOLSON

363 Chester LS - CLS-
HUTCHINSON-3

Final

315 16:30 Op J15 4x+

(b3)

69 Lambton RC - LAM-

ECCLESTON-2

70 Dur Sch - DUS-

JOHNSON

71 Bradford GS - BRG-

MASON

72 Cambois RC - CBS-

ROBSON

Final

316 16:34 Op J18 1x

(b1)

329 Lambton RC - LAM-

THOMPSON-2

330 Cambois RC - CBS-

THORNTON

331 Bradford GS - BRG-VAN

LOPIK

332 Sunderland - CSN-

MACDONALD-2

Final

317 16:38 Op MasG/H
4x-

126 Bradford - BRD-JONES-
2 - G

127 Tees - TEE-
BETTINSON - H

Final

318 16:42 W

MasE/F/G
8+

22 Bradford - BRD-

LEIGHTON-2 - E

23 Ancholme - ANC-

OLIVER - E

24 Tees - TEE-BOSTOCK -

F

25 Durham - DUR-

HEPPELL - G

Final

319 16:46 Op 2x (b2) 170 Leeds Uni - LDU-

MORDUE

171 Leeds Uni - LDU-

THOMPSON

172 York St John - YSJ-

FISHER

Final

320 16:50 Op 2x (b1) 166 St Leonards - SLS-
CARTER

167 Northumbria Univ -
UNO-STEWART

168 Sund’land Uni - USN-
HARDING

169 Yarm - YRM-TULLOCH Final

321 16:54 Op J13 2x 235 Lambton RC - LAM-

MACLEAN

236 Cambois RC - CBS-

THORNTON-3

237 Lambton RC - LAM-

KANE-2

238 Lambton RC - LAM-

WORDSWORTH

Final

322 16:58 W 4+ (b4) 57 Grey Coll - GRC-

FAWKE

58 Leeds Uni - LDU-SLINN 59 Grey Coll - GRC-JACK 60 Trevelyan Coll BC - TRV-

ANDREW

Final

323 17:06 Op J15 4x+
(b2)

65 Infinity BC - INF-
WOODMASS

66 Yarm - YRM-
MOHAMMED

67 St Peters Sch - SPY-
SZPAK

68 Infinity BC - INF-
LAWTEY

Final

324 17:10 W J18 2- 163 Lambton RC - LAM-

MARSHALL-2

164 Tyne ARC - TYN-WAKE 165 Tyne Utd - TYU-

GAUGHAN-2

Final

325 17:14 Op J14 1x
(b3)

364 Infinity BC - INF-
KENNERLEY

365 Dame Allan’s - DAM-
MEAD-2

366 Lambton RC - LAM-
GARFOOT-2

Final
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No.

Time Event Crew

No.

Lane 1 - South Crew

No.

Lane 2 Crew

No.

Lane 3 Crew

No.

Lane 4 - North (RTWC) Next

Race

326 17:18 Op J14 1x

(b5)

371 St Peters Sch - SPY-

CHUNG

372 St Peters Sch - SPY-OZ-

2

373 Dame Allan’s - DAM-

SIMBLET-2

374 St Peters Sch - SPY-

MACNEILL

Final

327 17:22 W J14 4x+
(b2)

104 Yarm - YRM-ASSUDANI 105 Tees RC - TEE-
MCLAREN

106 Durham - DUR-
ANDERTON-2

Final

328 17:26 Op J15 4x+

(b1)

61 Yarm - YRM-HERCOCK 62 Yarm - YRM-LANE-2 63 St Peters Sch - SPY-

DOWLING-2

64 Infinity BC - INF-

MURPHY

Final

329 17:30 W J13 1x 428 Cambois RC - CBS-
HODGSON

429 Lambton RC - LAM-
STANLEY

430 Infinity BC - INF-
MCCONNELL

Final

330 17:34 W J15 2x

(b1)

266 St Peters Sch - SPY-

HODGIN-3

267 Yarm - YRM-OLIVER 268 Cambois/ChesterLS -

CBS-LEWIS-3

269 Yarm - YRM-YANG Final

331 17:38 Op J14 1x

(b4)

367 St Peters Sch - SPY-

BINKS-2

368 Infinity BC - INF-RACE 369 Infinity BC - INF-

FAIRBAIRN

370 St Peters Sch - SPY-

YATES-2

Final

332 17:42 W J18 4x- 148 Tees - TEE-PICKERING 149 Tyne Utd - TYU-
ANDERSON

Final

333 17:46 W J15 2x

(b2)

270 St Peters Sch - SPY-

ZENEVICH

271 Tyne ARC - TYN-

MCGAGH

272 Infinity BC - INF- WHITE 273 Infinity BC - INF-

MCDONALD

Final

334 17:50 W 4+ (b3) 53 St Cuthberts - SCB-HILL 54 Tyne ARC - TYN-

FLOOD

55 Tyne ARC - TYN-

LUHISTE-2

56 Bradford - BRD-

LEIGHTON

Final

335 17:54 W 4x- 136 York St John - YSJ-
TALLANTYRE

137 Leeds Uni - LDU-
CASSIDY-2

138 Northumbria Univ -
UNO-RILEY

139 Durham - DUR-LAING Final

336 17:58 W 4+ (b1) 45 Leeds Uni - LDU-SMITH 46 Collingwood - COC-

KEMPSTER

47 South Coll (D) - SHC-

RALFS

48 St Cuthberts - SCB-

DENNISON

Final

337 18:02 Op 8+ (b2) 4 Grey Coll - GRC-
MASON

5 St Cuthberts - SCB-
CLIFF

6 St Johns Coll (D) - SJC-
KELLAGHER

Final

338 18:06 Op 8+ (b1) 1 Hatfield Coll - HAT-BIRD 2 Collingwood - COC-

ORD

3 Trevelyan Coll BC - TRV

LOVERING

Final



Tees Regatta 2025

Event 1 Open Eights - Band 1

1 Hatfield Coll - HAT-BIRD 

2 Collingwood - COC-ORD 

3 Trevelyan Coll BC - TRV LOVERING 

R338 at 18:06
Crew 2

Dist 1‰ lengths Time

Event 2 Open Eights - Band 2

4 Grey Coll - GRC-MASON 

5 St Cuthberts - SCB-CLIFF 

6 St Johns Coll (D) - SJC-KELLAGHER 

R337 at 18:02
Crew 5

Dist 1 length Time

Event 3 Open Masters E Eights

7 Tees - TEE-WATSON - E 

8 Tees - TEE-BURNS - E 

9 Durham - DUR-MATTHEWS - E 

R219 at 13:12
Crew 8

Dist … length Time

Event 4 Open Junior 18 Eights

10 Tyne Utd - TYU-MASON 

11 Infinity BC - INF- HAXTON 

R228 at 13:56
Crew 11

Dist 4‰ lengths Time

Event 5 Women’s Eights - Band 1

12 Durham - DUR-MAXFIELD 

13 South Coll (D) - SHC-BARKER 

14 Hatfield Coll - HAT-WEARMOUTH 

R209 at 12:32
Crew 12

Dist 3 lengths Time

Event 6 Women’s Eights - Band 2

15 St Johns Coll (D) - SJC-BROWN 

16 Trevelyan Coll BC - TRV-FRENCH 

17 St Cuthberts - SCB-DENNISON-2 

18 Leeds Uni - LDU-BROWNE 

R207 at 12:24
Crew 18

Dist 1/3 length Time

Event 7 Women’s Eights - Band 3

19 Tyne ARC - TYN-LUHISTE 

20 Grey Coll - GRC-CACHULES 

21 Lambton RC - LAM-THOMPSON 

R204 at 12:12
Crew 21

Dist 2‰ lengths Time
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Event 8 Women’s Masters E/F/G Eights

22 Bradford - BRD-LEIGHTON-2 - E 

23 Ancholme - ANC-OLIVER - E 

24 Tees - TEE-BOSTOCK - F 

25 Durham - DUR-HEPPELL - G 

R318 at 16:42
Crew 25

Dist 1 length Time

Event 9 Open Coxed Fours - Band 1

26 Grey Coll - GRC-LAUNDER 

27 Hatfield Coll - HAT-BIRD 

28 St Johns Coll (D) - SJC-KELLAGHER-2 

29 Collingwood - COC-JONES 

R119 at 9:42
Crew 29

Dist ¾ length Time

Event 10 Open Coxed Fours - Band 2

30 University Coll (Dur) - UCD-DAY 

31 St Cuthberts - SCB-CANADINE 

32 St Hild & St Bede - SHB-CRIPPS 

R138 at 11:02
Crew 31

Dist 1 length Time

Event 11 Open Coxed Fours - Band 3

33 Collingwood - COC-COLES 

34 Trevelyan Coll BC - TRV TILLOTSON 

35 St Johns Coll (D) - SJC-SHORTLAND 

36 Durham - DUR-MATTHEWS-2 

R113 at 9:18
Crew 35

Dist 1 length Time

Event 12 Open Coxed Fours - Band 4

37 St Leonards - SLS-CARR 

38 St Cuthberts - SCB-CLIFF 

39 St Mary’s Coll - SMC-KING 

40 Leeds Uni - LDU-JENKINSON 

R104 at 8:42
Crew 40

Dist 2‰ lengths Time

Event 13 Open Coxed Fours - Band 5

41 Leeds Uni - LDU-PURCHAS 

42 Grey Coll - GRC-BAN 

43 Grey Coll - GRC-MASON 

R109 at 9:02
Crew 43

Dist 2‰ lengths Time

Event 15 Women’s Coxed Fours - Band 1

45 Leeds Uni - LDU-SMITH 

46 Collingwood - COC-KEMPSTER 

47 South Coll (D) - SHC-RALFS 

48 St Cuthberts - SCB-DENNISON 

R336 at 17:58
Crew 45

Dist 1 length Time
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Event 16 Women’s Coxed Fours - Band 2

49 Durham - DUR-BURNS 

50 St Leonards - SLS-WIERZBA 

51 Hatfield Coll - HAT-WEARMOUTH 

52 St Hild & St Bede - SHB-NORMAN 

R301 at 15:30
Crew 51

Dist 3 lengths Time

Event 17 Women’s Coxed Fours - Band 3

53 St Cuthberts - SCB-HILL 

54 Tyne ARC - TYN-FLOOD 

55 Tyne ARC - TYN-LUHISTE-2 

56 Bradford - BRD-LEIGHTON 

R334 at 17:50
Crew 55

Dist Easily Time

Event 18 Women’s Coxed Fours - Band 4

57 Grey Coll - GRC-FAWKE 

58 Leeds Uni - LDU-SLINN 

59 Grey Coll - GRC-JACK 

60 Trevelyan Coll BC - TRV-ANDREW 

R322 at 16:58
Crew 58

Dist Easily Time

Event 19 Open Junior 15 Coxed Quadruple Sculls - Band 1

61 Yarm - YRM-HERCOCK 

62 Yarm - YRM-LANE-2 

63 St Peters Sch - SPY-DOWLING-2 

64 Infinity BC - INF-MURPHY 

R328 at 17:26
Crew 62

Dist Canvas Time

Event 20 Open Junior 15 Coxed Quadruple Sculls - Band 2

65 Infinity BC - INF- WOODMASS 

66 Yarm - YRM-MOHAMMED 

67 St Peters Sch - SPY-SZPAK 

68 Infinity BC - INF- LAWTEY 

R323 at 17:06
Crew 65

Dist 4 lengths Time

Event 21 Open Junior 15 Coxed Quadruple Sculls - Band 3

69 Lambton RC - LAM-ECCLESTON-2 

70 Dur Sch - DUS-JOHNSON 

71 Bradford GS - BRG-MASON 

72 Cambois RC - CBS-ROBSON 

R315 at 16:30
Crew 69

Dist … length Time
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Event 22 Open Junior 14 Coxed Quadruple Sculls - Band 1

73 Bradford GS - BRG-THOMPSON 

74 Durham ARC - DUR-TEW 

75 Infinity BC - INF-FAIRBAIRN 

76 Yarm - YRM-PALMER-2 

R116 at 9:30
Crew 74

Dist ¾ length Time

Event 23 Open Junior 14 Coxed Quadruple Sculls - Band 2

77 Yarm - YRM-TULLOCH 

78 Tyne ARC - TYN-GRAY 

79 Tyne Utd - TYU-BLACKBURN 

80 St Peters Sch - SPY-OZ 

R117 at 9:34
Crew 79

Dist 2 lengths Time

Event 24 Open Junior 14 Coxed Quadruple Sculls - Band 3

81 St Peters Sch - SPY-YATES 

82 St Peters Sch - SPY-BINKS 

83 Yarm - YRM-THOMPSON 

84 St Leonards - SLS-HERSEY 

R102 at 8:34
Crew 83

Dist 2‰ lengths Time

Event 25 Open Junior 13 Coxed Quadruple Sculls

85 Bradford GS - BRG-SHEIKH 

86 St Leonards - SLS-MCDONAGH 

87 Lambton RC - LAM-DEVINE 

R216 at 13:00
Crew 87

Dist Easily Time

Event 26 Women’s Coxed Quadruple Sculls

88 Sunderland - CSN-CULLEN 

89 Tees/Whitby - TEE-YOUNG 

R203 at 12:08
Crew 89

Dist 5 lengths Time

Event 27 Women’s Masters B/D/E Coxed Quadruple Sculls

90 Lambton RC - LAM-WORDSWORTH-2 - B 

91 Ancholme - ANC-DENTON - D 

92 Tyne Utd - TYU-LOMBARD - E 

R213 at 12:48
Crew 91

Dist 5 lengths Time

Event 28 Women’s Junior 15 Coxed Quadruple Sculls -

Band 1

93 Tyne ARC - TYN-THWAITES 

94 Yarm - YRM-WILDRIDGE 

95 Infinity BC - INF-DULEY 

96 St Peters Sch - SPY-ZENEVICH-2 

R221 at 13:20
Crew 94

Dist 2 lengths Time
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Event 29 Women’s Junior 15 Coxed Quadruple Sculls -

Band 2

97 Dame Allan’s - DAM-WROE 

98 Dur Sch - DUS-TROUGHEAR-2 

99 St Leonards - SLS-ROFFE-2 

100 Bradford GS - BRG-PITTER 

R226 at 13:48
Crew 97

Dist 2‰ lengths Time

Event 30 Women’s Junior 14 Coxed Quadruple Sculls -

Band 1

101 Durham - DUR-CHILTON 

102 Berwick/Lambton - LAM-HALL-3 

103 Yarm - YRM-ATHEY-2 

R305 at 15:46
Crew 102

Dist … length Time

Event 31 Women’s Junior 14 Coxed Quadruple Sculls -

Band 2

104 Yarm - YRM-ASSUDANI 

105 Tees RC - TEE-MCLAREN 

106 Durham - DUR-ANDERTON-2 

R327 at 17:22
Crew 105

Dist ‰ length Time

Event 32 Women’s Junior 14 Coxed Quadruple Sculls -

Band 3

107 St Peters Sch - SPY-FINCH-2 

108 St Peters Sch - SPY-WARD-3 

109 St Leonards - SLS-PHILLIPS 

R303 at 15:38
Crew 108

Dist … length Time

Event 33 Women’s Junior 13 Coxed Quadruple Sculls

110 Lambton RC - LAM-SUTTON 

111 Bradford GS - BRG-CHAMBERS 

112 St Leonards - SLS-DAI 

R142 at 11:18
Crew 112

Dist Easily Time

Event 34 Open Coxless Quadruple Sculls - Band 1

113 Yarm - YRM-MAXEY 

114 Sunderland - CSN-LAVERICK 

115 Talkin Tarn - TTA-BRITTON 

R122 at 9:54
Crew 114

Dist Canvas Time

Event 35 Open Coxless Quadruple Sculls - Band 2

116 Leeds Uni - LDU-BUTLER 

117 Northumbria Univ - UNO-TOMPKINS 

118 Sunderland - CSN-HARDING 

R106 at 8:50
Crew 117

Dist 5 lengths Time
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Event 36 Open Masters C/D Coxless Quadruple Sculls

119 Lambton RC - LAM-BURFORD-2 - C 

120 Lakeland - LKL-LAWSON - D 

121 Sunderland - CSN-HALL-2 - D 

122 Talkin Tarn - TTA-BRITTON-2 - D 

R311 at 16:10
Crew 122

Dist 4 lengths Time

Event 37 Open Masters E/F Coxless Quadruple Sculls

123 Ancholme - ANC-NORTON - E 

124 Talkin Tarn - TTA-LEWIS-3 - E 

125 Tees - TEE-JONES - F 

R308 at 15:58
Crew 125

Dist Easily Time

Event 38 Open Masters G/H Coxless Quadruple Sculls

126 Bradford - BRD-JONES-2 - G 

127 Tees - TEE-BETTINSON - H 

R317 at 16:38
Crew 127

Dist 2 lengths Time

Event 39 Open Junior 18 Coxless Quadruple Sculls - Band

1

128 Dur Sch - DUS-DANDO 

129 Yarm - YRM-TULLOCH-2 

R137 at 10:58
Crew 129

Dist 1¾ lengths Time

Event 40 Open Junior 18 Coxless Quadruple Sculls - Band

2

130 Tyne Utd - TYU-GAUGHAN 

131 Durham Sch - DUS-CHAN 

132 St Leonards - SLS-ROFFE 

R101 at 8:30
Crew 132

Dist 2‰ lengths Time

Event 41 Open Junior 16 Coxless Quadruple Sculls

133 Dur Sch - DUS-SIMPSON 

134 Lambton RC - LAM-BURNS-2 

135 Lambton RC - LAM-ECCLESTON 

R215 at 12:56
Crew 133

Dist 1‰ lengths Time

Event 42 Women’s Coxless Quadruple Sculls

136 York St John - YSJ-TALLANTYRE 

137 Leeds Uni - LDU-CASSIDY-2 

138 Northumbria Univ - UNO-RILEY 

139 Durham - DUR-LAING 

R335 at 17:54
Crew 137

Dist 4 lengths Time
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Event 43 Women’s Masters B/D/E Coxless Quadruple Sculls

140 Tyne Utd - TYU-MIDGLEY - B 

141 Tees - TEE-LEWIS - D 

142 Lakeland - LKL-BLAKELY-2 - D 

143 Tyne Utd - TYU-MILBURN - E 

R229 at 14:00
Crew 143

Dist 4 lengths Time

Event 44 Women’s Masters F/G Coxless Quadruple Sculls

144 Durham - DUR-HEPPELL-2 - F 

145 Hexham - HEX-PATTERSON-2 - F 

146 Tyne ARC - TYN-BRAY - F 

147 Tyne Utd - TYU-COLLETT - G 

R240 at 14:44
Crew 144

Dist 3‰ lengths Time

Event 45 Women’s Junior 18 Coxless Quadruple Sculls

148 Tees - TEE-PICKERING 

149 Tyne Utd - TYU-ANDERSON 

R332 at 17:42
Crew 149

Dist 3 lengths Time

Event 46 Women’s Junior 16 Coxless Quadruple Sculls

 

150 St Leonards - SLS-CUMMINGS 

151 Lambton RC - LAM-MODRAL 

152 Yarm - YRM-RAINE-2 

R123 at 9:58
Crew 151

Dist 3 lengths Time

Event 47 Mixed Masters A/B Coxless Quadruple Sculls

153 Durham/St Peter’s - DUR-HARRIS - A 

154 Hollingworth Lake - HOL-DANIELS - B 

R127 at 10:18
Crew 154

Dist 2‰ lengths Time

Event 48 Mixed Masters E Coxless Quadruple Scull

155 Bradford - BRD-CAWTHAN - E 

156 Berwick - BER-MORRISON - E 

R128 at 10:22
Crew 156

Dist Easily Time

Event 49 Open Coxless Pairs

157 Lambton RC - LAM-LOWES 

158 Tyne Utd - TYU-HIGH 

159 Trevelyan Coll BC - TRV LONG 

160 St Hild & St Bede - SHB-EXWORTHY 

R121 at 9:50
Crew 159

Dist 1‰ lengths Time

Event 50 Open Masters E Coxless Pairs

161 Ancholme - ANC-EARLEY - E 

162 Tyne Utd - TYU-SHIEL - E 

R144 at 11:26
Crew 161

Dist 1… lengths Time



Tees Regatta 2025

Event 51 Women’s Junior 18 Coxless Pairs

163 Lambton RC - LAM-MARSHALL-2 

164 Tyne ARC - TYN-WAKE 

165 Tyne Utd - TYU-GAUGHAN-2 

R324 at 17:10
Crew 165

Dist Easily Time

Event 52 Open Double Sculls - Band 1

166 St Leonards - SLS-CARTER 

167 Northumbria Univ - UNO-STEWART 

168 Sund’land Uni - USN-HARDING 

169 Yarm - YRM-TULLOCH 

R320 at 16:50
Crew 169

Dist Easily Time

Event 53 Open Double Sculls - Band 2

170 Leeds Uni - LDU-MORDUE 

171 Leeds Uni - LDU-THOMPSON 

172 York St John - YSJ-FISHER 

R319 at 16:46
Crew 171

Dist Easily Time

Event 54 Open Masters B Double Sculls

173 Tees - TEE-LANE-2 - B 

174 Chester LS - CLS-FLOOD - B 

175 Lakeland - LKL-WATERFIELD - B 

R131 at 10:34
Crew 173

Dist 2‰ lengths Time

Event 55 Open Masters C/D Double Scullsg

176 Tyne Utd - TYU-MORGALA - C 

177 Lambton RC - LAM-BURFORD-3 - C 

178 Hexham - HEX-WILLIAMS - D 

R105 at 8:46
Crew 178

Dist 3 lengths Time

Event 56 Open Masters E/F Double Sculls - Band 1

179 Sunderland - CSN-HARRISON - E 

180 Lakeland - LKL-MACTAVISH-2 - E 

181 Hollingworth Lake - HOL-BARNES - E 

R133 at 10:42
Crew 181

Dist 1‰ lengths Time

Event 57 Open Masters E/F Double Sculls - Band 2

182 Tees - TEE-PICKERING-2 - E 

183 Lakeland - LKL- LAWSON - E 

184 Talkin Tarn - TTA-LEWIS - F 

185 Tees - TEE-HEPPELL - F 

R135 at 10:50
Crew 185

Dist 3 lengths Time
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Event 58 Open Masters G Double Sculls

186 Talkin Tarn - TTA-SMITH - G 

187 Durham - DUR-COURT - G 

188 Sunderland - CSN-FOSKETT - G 

R130 at 10:30
Crew 187

Dist 2 lengths Time

Event 59 Open Masters H/I Double Sculls

189 Hexham - HEX-PATTERSON - H 

190 Tees - TEE-FALLAIZE - H 

191 Tees - TEE-PUDDICK - H 

192 Tees - TEE-PICKLES - I 

R111 at 9:10
Crew 192

Dist 3 lengths Time

Event 60 Open Junior 18 Double Sculls - Band 1

193 Dur Sch - DUS-REGAN-TEASDALE 

194 Dur Sch - DUS-MASTERMAN 

195 Tees - TEE-WILLIAMS 

R233 at 14:16
Crew 195

Dist Easily Time

Event 61 Open Junior 18 Double Sculls - Band 2

196 St Leonards - SLS-BEAL 

197 Yarm - YRM-ELLIOTT 

R225 at 13:44
Crew 196

Dist 1… lengths Time

Event 62 Open Junior 16 Double Sculls

198 Yarm - YRM-AKOWUAH-2 

199 Lambton RC - LAM-GLASPER 

200 Dur Sch - DUS-WRACK-2 

R306 at 15:50
Crew 198

Dist Easily Time

Event 63 Open Junior 15 Double Sculls - Band 1

201 Yarm - YRM-HERCOCK-2 

202 Cambois RC - CBS-SHAW-2 

203 Yarm - YRM-BUXTON-2 

204 St Peters Sch - SPY-TRY 

R108 at 8:58
Crew 202

Dist 3 lengths Time

Event 64 Open Junior 15 Double Sculls - Band 2

205 Tees RC - TEE-MORLEY 

206 Yarm - YRM-KAPOOR 

207 Chester LS - CLS-TWINN 

208 Durham/Durham Sch - DUR-LAWLOR 

R129 at 10:26
Crew 208

Dist ¾ length Time
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Event 65 Open Junior 15 Double Sculls - Band 3

209 Infinity BC - INF- WOODMAS 

210 Bradford GS - BRG-CLARK 

211 St Peters Sch - SPY-GILBERTSON 

212 St Peters Sch - SPY-O’EHLEY 

R120 at 9:46
Crew 209

Dist ‰ length Time

Event 66 Open Junior 15 Double Sculls - Band 4

213 Infinity BC - INF-TROWSDALE 

214 St Peters Sch - SPY-SENGUN 

215 Lambton RC - LAM-SWINGLER 

216 Dame Allan’s - DAM-PERCY 

R114 at 9:22
Crew 213

Dist 3 lengths Time

Event 67 Open Junior 15 Double Sculls - Band 5

217 St Leonards - SLS-SIDAWAY 

218 Cambois RC - CBS-JARVIS 

219 Lambton RC - LAM-GARFOOT 

220 Cambois RC - CBS-FORREST 

R110 at 9:06
Crew 218

Dist 2‰ lengths Time

Event 68 Open Junior 14 Double Sculls - Band 1

221 Yarm - YRM-WHITFIELD 

222 Berwick/Lambton - LAM-SWINGLER-2 

223 Yarm - YRM-MARSH-2 

224 Chester LS - CLS-HUTCHINSON-2 

R206 at 12:20
Crew 224

Dist 3 lengths Time

Event 69 Open Junior 14 Double Sculls - Band 2

225 Yarm - YRM-HOLROYD 

226 Tyne ARC - TYN-HIDEN 

227 Tyne Utd - TYU-BROWN 

R202 at 12:04
Crew 226

Dist ‰ canvas Time

Event 70 Open Junior 14 Double Sculls - Band 3

228 Bradford GS - BRG-WORSLEY 

229 St Peters Sch - SPY-HILL 

230 St Peters Sch - SPY-WARD-2 

R214 at 12:52
Crew 230

Dist Easily Time

Event 71 Open Junior 14 Double Sculls - Band 4

231 St Peters Sch - SPY-CORCORAN 

232 St Peters Sch - SPY-APPLETON-METCALFE 

233 St Peters Sch - SPY-PARRY 

234 Tyne ARC - TYN-GANE 

R223 at 13:28
Crew 233

Dist 1/3 length Time
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Event 72 Open Junior 13 Double Scullsg

235 Lambton RC - LAM-MACLEAN 

236 Cambois RC - CBS-THORNTON-3 

237 Lambton RC - LAM-KANE-2 

238 Lambton RC - LAM-WORDSWORTH 

R321 at 16:54
Crew 236

Dist Easily Time

Event 73 Women’s Double Sculls - Band 1

239 Yarm - YRM-BELL 

240 Leeds Uni - LDU-CASSIDY 

241 Tees RC - TEE-DRYDEN 

R239 at 14:40
Crew 239

Dist 5 lengths Time

Event 74 Women’s Double Sculls - Band 2

242 Tees - TEE-WRATTEN-2 

243 York St John - YSJ-MARSH-SMITH 

244 Collingwood - COC-KEMPSTER-2 

245 St Leonards - SLS-HUNTER 

R238 at 14:36
Crew 242

Dist 2… lengths Time

Event 75 Women’s Double Sculls - Band 3

246 Ancholme - ANC-LUSBY 

247 Trevelyan Coll BC - TRV-CHIAROTTI 

248 Tees RC - TEE-JENKINS 

R232 at 14:12
Crew 247

Dist 1 length Time

Event 76 Women’s Masters B/C/D Double Sculls

249 Hollingworth Lake - HOL-HOLMES - D 

250 Hollingworth Lake - HOL-DANIELS-3 - B 

251 Durham - DUR-DUTTON - C 

252 Tees - TEE-BENTLEY-2 - C 

R307 at 15:54
Crew 250

Dist 2 lengths Time

Event 77 Women’s Masters E/F Double Sculls

253 Tees - TEE-EXLEY - F 

254 Warrington - WTN-LAIDLAW - E 

255 Lakeland - LKL-WHITTAM-2 - E 

256 Talkin Tarn - TTA-WATSON - F 

R312 at 16:18
Crew 256

Dist 3‰ lengths Time

Event 78 Women’s Junior 18 Double Sculls - Band 1

257 Tees RC - TEE-CARTER 

258 Yarm - YRM-BELL 

R143 at 11:22
Crew 258

Dist 5 lengths Time
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Event 79 Women’s Junior 18 Double Sculls - Band 2

259 Dur Sch - DUS-POLLARD-2 

260 St Leonards - SLS-REED 

261 Bradford GS - BRG-LAINCHBURY 

R132 at 10:38
Crew 260

Dist 2 lengths Time

Event 80 Women’s Junior 16 Double Sculls

262 Dur Sch - DUS-YUEN-2 

263 Yarm - YRM-OLIVER 

264 Dur Sch - DUS-GATLAND-2 

265 Tees - TEE-WILLIAMS-2 

R218 at 13:08
Crew 263

Dist 4 lengths Time

Event 81 Women’s Junior 15 Double Sculls - Band 1

266 St Peters Sch - SPY-HODGIN-3 

267 Yarm - YRM-OLIVER 

268 Cambois/ChesterLS - CBS-LEWIS-3 

269 Yarm - YRM-YANG 

R330 at 17:34
Crew 267

Dist 2 lengths Time

Event 82 Women’s Junior 15 Double Sculls - Band 2

270 St Peters Sch - SPY-ZENEVICH 

271 Tyne ARC - TYN-MCGAGH 

272 Infinity BC - INF- WHITE 

273 Infinity BC - INF-MCDONALD 

R333 at 17:46
Crew 272

Dist Easily Time

Event 83 Women’s Junior 15 Double Sculls - Band 3

274 Chester LS - CLS-ALLISON 

275 Tyne ARC - TYN-FULLER 

276 Dur Sch - DUS-HAWES 

R310 at 16:06
Crew 276

Dist Easily Time

Event 84 Women’s Junior 15 Double Sculls - Band 4

277 St Peters Sch - SPY-ROBINSON-2 

278 Lakeland - LKL-VAREY 

279 Infinity BC - INF-JADE MOCKLER 

R302 at 15:34
Crew 277

Dist 2 lengths Time

Event 85 Women’s Junior 14 Double Sculls - Band 1

280 Berwick/Lambton - LAM-HALL-2 

281 Yarm - YRM-KYLE-3 

282 Yarm - YRM-ATHEY 

R134 at 10:46
Crew 280

Dist 5 lengths Time
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Event 86 Women’s Junior 14 Double Sculls - Band 2

283 Yarm - YRM-DAWSON 

284 Dur Sch - DUS-TROUGHEAR 

285 Yarm - YRM-PALLENT-HOME 

R124 at 10:06
Crew 284

Dist 4 lengths Time

Event 87 Women’s Junior 14 Double Sculls - Band 3

287 St Leonards - SLS-JACKSON 

288 St Peters Sch - SPY-RUSHTON 

289 Tyne ARC - TYN-TROTT 

R145 at 11:30
Crew 289

Dist 4  lengths Time

Event 88 Women’s Junior 13 Double Sculls

290 Bradford GS - BRG-DAWS 

291 Lambton RC - LAM-SCHULTE-3 

292 Lambton RC - LAM-BELL 

293 Infinity BC - INF-ROBINS 

R224 at 13:40
Crew 291

Dist 2‰ lengths Time

Event 89 Mixed Double Sculls

294 Leeds Uni - LDU-SKILBECK 

295 Lakeland - LKL-WATSON-2 

R139 at 11:06
Crew 295

Dist Canvas Time

Event 90 Mixed Masters B/D Double Sculls

296 Hollingworth Lake - HOL-DANIELS-2 - B 

297 Hexham - HEX-HEATH - D 

298 Berwick - BER-LAIDLAW - D 

R205 at 12:16
Crew 296

Dist 1‰ lengths Time

Event 91 Mixed Masters B/D Double Sculls

299 Talkin Tarn - TTA-LEWIS-2 - E 

300 Lakeland - LKL-MACTAVISH - E 

301 Ancholme - ANC-EVANS - E 

R222 at 13:24
Crew 300

Dist 4 lengths Time

Event 92 Mixed Masters F/G Double Sculls

302 Berwick - BER-MORRISON - F 

303 Bradford - BRD-WOOD - G 

R236 at 14:28
Crew 302

Dist 5 lengths Time

Event 93 Open Single Sculls - Band 1

304 Berwick - BER-CAIRNS 

305 St Leonards - SLS-ROFFE-3 

306 Chester LS - CLS-ALLISON-3 

307 St Peters Sch - SPY-GREEN-2 

R201 at 12:00
Crew 307

Dist 2 lengths Time
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Event 94 Open Single Sculls - Band 2

308 Lambton RC - LAM-MARSHALL 

309 Northumbria Univ - UNO-CAMERON 

310 Northumbria Univ - UNO-SCOTT 

311 Grey Coll - GRC-QASEM 

R237 at 14:32
Crew 311

Dist 1 length Time

Event 95 Open Single Sculls - Band 3

312 Lakeland - LKL-MCCUMISKEY 

313 St Cuthberts - SCB-CANADINE-2 

314 Leeds Uni - LDU-BUTLER-2 

R220 at 13:16
Crew 313

Dist 2‰ lengths Time

Event 96 Open Single Sculls - Band 4

315 Northumbria Univ - UNO-MARSH 

316 York St John - YSJ-GREEN 

317 St Peters Sch - SPY-LI 

R211 at 12:40
Crew 317

Dist 3 lengths Time

Event 97 Open Masters D Single Sculls

318 Ancholme - ANC-DOYLE - D 

319 Sunderland - CSN-FARLEY-2 - D 

320 Tyne Utd - TYU-WIDMER - D 

321 Talkin Tarn - TTA-WILSON - D 

R243 at 14:56
Crew 318

Dist 1¾ lengths Time

Event 98 Open Masters F/G/H Single Sculls - Band 1

322 Hollingworth Lake - HOL-LAWTON-2 - G 

323 Hollingworth Lake - HOL-BARNES - G 

324 Talkin Tarn - TTA-CHAPPELL - F 

325 Sunderland - CSN-HALL-2 - G 

R208 at 12:28
Crew 323

Dist 1‰ lengths Time

Event 99 Open Masters F/G/H Single Sculls - Band 2

326 Bradford - BRD-JONES - G 

327 Cambois RC - CBS-FREEMAN-2 - H 

328 Tyne Utd - TYU-FERGUSON - H 

R217 at 13:04
Crew 327

Dist ‰ canvas Time

Event 100Open Junior 18 Single Sculls - Band 1

329 Lambton RC - LAM-THOMPSON-2 

330 Cambois RC - CBS-THORNTON 

331 Bradford GS - BRG-VAN LOPIK 

332 Sunderland - CSN-MACDONALD-2 

R316 at 16:34
Crew 332

Dist 1‰ lengths Time
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Event 101Open Junior 18 Single Sculls - Band 2

333 Durham - DUR-LAKEY 

334 Dur Sch - DUS-ROBERTSON 

335 Dur Sch - DUS-WILSON 

R313 at 16:22
Crew 335

Dist 3 lengths Time

Event 102Open Junior 16 Single Sculls

336 Lambton RC - LAM-BURNS 

337 Dur Sch - DUS-CHAYTOR 

338 Dur Sch - DUS-WRACK 

339 St Peters Sch - SPY-GREEN 

R112 at 9:14
Crew 337

Dist 1 length Time

Event 103Open Junior 15 Single Sculls - Band 1

340 Yarm - YRM-JENNEY 

341 Cambois RC - CBS-SHAW 

342 Cambois RC - CBS-HUGHES 

343 Yarm - YRM-LANE 

R212 at 12:44
Crew 341

Dist 2‰ lengths Time

Event 104Open Junior 15 Single Sculls - Band 2

344 Chester LS - CLS-SIMPSON-2 

345 St Peters Sch - SPY-TRY-2 

346 Berwick - BER-BROWN 

347 St Peters Sch - SPY-DOWLING 

R242 at 14:52
Crew 346

Dist 1 length Time

Event 105Open Junior 15 Single Sculls - Band 3

348 St Peters Sch - SPY-FIDAN 

349 St Peters Sch - SPY-GAMESON 

350 St Peters Sch - SPY-GILBERTSON-2 

351 Durham Sch - DUS-KERR 

R234 at 14:20
Crew 351

Dist ‰ length Time

Event 106Open Junior 15 Single Sculls - Band 4

352 Infinity BC - INF-LAWTEY 

353 St Peters Sch - SPY-HIGGS 

354 Chester LS - CLS-TWINN-2 

355 Tees - TEE-CARTER-2 

R227 at 13:52
Crew 354

Dist 4 lengths Time

Event 107Open Junior 14 Single Sculls - Band 1

356 Yarm - YRM-SHENOY 

357 Lambton RC - LAM-SWINGLER-3 

358 Berwick - BER-EKE-2 

359 Infinity BC - INF-JONES 

R309 at 16:02
Crew 358

Dist 4 lengths Time
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Event 108Open Junior 14 Single Sculls - Band 2

360 Chester LS - CLS-FLOOD 

361 Yarm - YRM-PALMER 

362 Bradford GS - BRG-NICHOLSON 

363 Chester LS - CLS-HUTCHINSON-3 

R314 at 16:26
Crew 363

Dist 1 length Time

Event 109Open Junior 14 Single Sculls - Band 3

 

364 Infinity BC - INF-KENNERLEY 

365 Dame Allan’s - DAM-MEAD-2 

366 Lambton RC - LAM-GARFOOT-2 

R325 at 17:14
Crew 365

Dist Easily Time

Event 110Open Junior 14 Single Sculls - Band 4

367 St Peters Sch - SPY-BINKS-2 

368 Infinity BC - INF-RACE 

369 Infinity BC - INF-FAIRBAIRN 

370 St Peters Sch - SPY-YATES-2 

R331 at 17:38
Crew 369

Dist 1 length Time

Event 111Open Junior 14 Single Sculls - Band 5

371 St Peters Sch - SPY-CHUNG 

372 St Peters Sch - SPY-OZ-2 

373 Dame Allan’s - DAM-SIMBLET-2 

374 St Peters Sch - SPY-MACNEILL 

R326 at 17:18
Crew 373

Dist 2 lengths Time

Event 112Open Junior 13 Single Sculls - Band 1

375 Cambois RC - CBS-LEWIS-2 

376 Lakeland - LKL-COPELAND 

377 Lambton RC - LAM-MACLEAN 

378 Cambois RC - CBS-THORNTON-2 

R126 at 10:14
Crew 375

Dist 5 lengths Time

Event 113Open Junior 13 Single Sculls - Band 2

379 Dame Allan’s - DAM-CHARLTON-2 

380 Dame Allan’s - DAM-KRZYSIAK-2 

381 Lambton RC - LAM-GIBBONS 

382 Infinity BC - INF-WHITE 

R140 at 11:10
Crew 381

Dist Easily Time

Event 114Open Masters C Single Sculls

383 Lambton RC - LAM-BURFORD - C 

384 Hollingworth Lake - HOL-HAWORTH-2 - C 

R230 at 14:04
Crew 383

Dist 1‰ lengths Time
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Event 115Women’s Single Sculls - Band 1

385 Lambton RC - LAM-WESENCRAFT-COLLEDGE 

386 Chester LS - CLS-YOULTON 

387 Chester LS - CLS-SMITH 

R103 at 8:38
Crew 386

Dist 3 lengths Time

Event 116Women’s Single Sculls - Band 2

388 Durham - DUR-MADDISON 

389 St Peters Sch - SPY-BYCROFT 

390 York St John - YSJ-THOM 

R107 at 8:54
Crew 388

Dist Easily Time

Event 117Women’s Masters C/D/E Single Sculls

391 Tyne Utd - TYU-MILBURN-3 - C 

392 Durham - DUR-TERRY-2 - D 

393 Durham - DUR-DUTTON-2 - D 

394 Bradford - BRD-CLARKE - E 

R115 at 9:26
Crew 393

Dist ¾ length Time

Event 118Women’s Masters F/G Single Sculls

395 Talkin Tarn - TTA-HOUSTON - F 

396 Lakeland - LKL-WHITTAM-3 - G 

397 Tyne ARC - TYN-GOLDSMITH - G 

R125 at 10:10
Crew 395

Dist 1 length Time

Event 119Women’s Junior 18 Single Sculls - Band 1

398 Chester LS - CLS-SMITH-2 

399 Chester LS - CLS-YOULTON-2 

400 Tees RC - TEE-MANNERS 

401 Durham Sch - DUS-CAIN 

R241 at 14:48
Crew 399

Dist 3 lengths Time

Event 120Women’s Junior 18 Single Sculls - Band 2

402 Lakeland - LKL-WATSON 

403 Cambois RC - CBS-GRAHAM 

404 Bradford - BRD-MILNER 

405 Tees - TEE-MORLEY-2 

R235 at 14:24
Crew 404

Dist … length Time

Event 121Women’s Junior 16 Single Sculls

406 Tees RC - TEE-DARCY 

407 Dur Sch - DUS-GATLAND 

408 Lambton RC - LAM-KANE 

R304 at 15:42
Crew 408

Dist 2‰ lengths Time
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Event 122Women’s Junior 15 Single Sculls - Band 1

409 Chester LS - CLS-GRITTON 

410 Infinity BC - INF-WILKINSON-3 

411 Cambois RC - CBS-LEWIS 

R136 at 10:54
Crew 409

Dist 3 lengths Time

Event 123Women’s Junior 15 Single Sculls - Band 2

412 Cambois RC - CBS-WARD 

413 Infinity BC - INF-WHITE-2 

414 St Peters Sch - SPY-HODGIN-4 

415 St Peters Sch - SPY-SPENCE 

R141 at 11:14
Crew 413

Dist 3 lengths Time

Event 124Women’s Junior 15 Single Sculls - Band 3

416 St Peters Sch - SPY-ZENEVICH 

417 St Peters Sch - SPY-ROBINSON 

418 Chester LS - CLS-ALLISON-2 

419 Cambois RC - CBS-WILLS 

R118 at 9:38
Crew 417

Dist 1 length Time

Event 125Women’s Junior 14 Single Sculls - Band 1

420 Lambton RC - LAM-STEWART 

421 Lambton RC - LAM-HALL 

422 Tees RC - TEE-BENTLEY 

423 Chester LS - CLS-SIMPSON 

R231 at 14:08
Crew 423

Dist 2 lengths Time

Event 126Women’s Junior 14 Single Sculls - Band 2

424 St Peters Sch - SPY-COOPER 

425 St Peters Sch - SPY-WARD 

426 St Peters Sch - SPY-SWAN 

427 St Peters Sch - SPY-FINCH 

R210 at 12:36
Crew 425

Dist 2 lengths Time

Event 127Women’s Junior 13 Single Sculls

428 Cambois RC - CBS-HODGSON 

429 Lambton RC - LAM-STANLEY 

430 Infinity BC - INF-MCCONNELL 

R329 at 17:30
Crew 429

Dist Easily Time


